ordesttrasporti

LIBRETTO ORARI

LINEE Z312 + Z314 SERVIZIO INVERNALE
DAL 19 MAGGIO 2025




Z312+7314

7312 GESSATE M2 - VIMERCATE
Z312 VIMERCATE - GESSATE M2




Indice Fermate

AGRATE
Centro Colleoni (Nord)
Centro Colleoni (Sud)
Omate - Via De Gasperi
Stabilimento ST
Via Dante Via De Gasperi
Via Dante Via S.Francesco
Via De Gasperi C.na Pescarola
Via Filzi Via Cascinetta
Via Filzi Via Cavour
Via Filzi Via D. Chiesa
Via Matteotti (STAR)
Via Matteotti Via Lecco
Via Matteotti Via M. D'Agrate
Via Matteotti Via M.te Grappa

BURAGO
V.le Martiri della Liberta'

CAMBIAGO
Torrazza
V.le Brianza Via De Gasperi
V.le Brianza Via V. Veneto
Via Castellazzo
Via delle Industrie Via Boneschi
Via delle Industrie Via Tiziano
Via Gramsci
Via Indipendenza
Via Manzoni
Via Prandi

CAPONAGO
Via S. Pellico
Via Sen. Simonetta
Via V. Emanuele

CAVENAGO
Via 24 Maggio
Via Campagna
Via Dante
Via Piave
Via Roma Via 24 Maggio
Via Roma Via Miles

Via Roma Via S. Maria del Campo

CONCOREZZO
Malcantone
SP 13 Via D'Azeglio

GESSATE
Gessate M2
P.za Roma
Via Brianza
Via Garibaldi
Via Piave

MONZA
P.ta Castello (Monza FS)
P.za Cimitero
P.za Fidia
S. Anastasia
V.le Foscolo Via Buonarroti
V.le Foscolo Via Pascoli
V.le Foscolo Via Sangalli
V.le Liberta' Via Vespucci
V.le Sicilia Via Pompei
V.le Sicilia Via Stucchi
V.le Sicilia Via Usuelli
Via Bertacchi V.le Liberta’'
Via Cederna Via Canesi
Via Cederna Via Oriani
Via Correggio V.le Sicilia
Via Correggio Via Guerrina
Via Guerrina
Via Mentana Via Buonarroti
Via Modigliani

ORNAGO
P.za Martiri
Via Dalla Chiesa
Via Vimercate

VIMERCATE
Autostazione
Omnicomprensivo
Via Burago
Via Galbussera



2312

Note

Gessate M2

GESSATE M2

GESSATE: Via Piave
GESSATE: P.za Roma
CAMBIAGO: Via
Indipendenza

CAMBIAGO: Torrazza
CAMBIAGO: V.le Brianza Via
V. Veneto

CAMBIAGO: V.le Brianza Via
De Gasperi

CAMBIAGO: Via delle
Industrie Via Tiziano
CAVENAGO: Via 24 Maggio
ORNAGO: P.za Martiri
ORNAGO: Via Dalla Chiesa
BURAGO: V.le Martiri della
Liberta

VIMERCATE: Autostazione

GESSATE M2 - VIMERCATE

lunedi-venerdi

7312
2

05.40

05.43
05.44
05.48

05.49
05.50

05.53
05.58
05.59
06.04

06.09

7312
2
06.00

06.03
06.04
06.08

06.10
06.11

06.15
06.20
06.21
06.26

06.31

7312
2
06.20

06.24
06.25
06.29

06.31
06.32

06.36
06.41
06.42
06.47

06.52

Z314

06.30
06.34
06.35
06.39

06.45
06.50

06.51

06.55

7312

06.40

06.44
06.45
06.49

06.51
06.52

06.56
07.01
07.02
07.07

07.12

Z314

06.50
06.54
06.55
07.00

07.06
07.11

07.12

07.16

7312

07.00

07.04
07.05
07.09

07.11
07.12

07.17
07.23
07.25
07.30

07.40

2) Da CAVENAGO 24 Maggio corrispondenza con linea Z314 per MONZA FS

7312

07.10

07.14
07.15
07.20

07.22
07.23

07.28
07.34
07.36
07.42

07.53

7312

07.10

07.14
07.15
07.20

07.22
07.23

07.28
07.34
07.36
07.42

07.53

Z314

07.25
07.30
07.31
07.36

07.38
07.39

07.44

7312

07.35

07.39
07.40
07.45

07.47
07.47
07.54

07.59
08.05
08.06
08.11

08.16

Z314

07.55
08.00
08.01
08.06

08.08
08.09

08.14

7312

08.00

08.04
08.05
08.10

08.12
08.13

08.18
08.25
08.27
08.32

08.41

Z314

08.30
08.34
08.35
08.40

08.42
08.43

08.47

Z312 7314 Z312

08.40

08.44
08.45
08.50

08.52
08.53

08.57
09.02
09.03
09.08

09.13

09.00
09.04
09.05
09.10

09.12
09.13

09.17

09.20

09.24
09.25
09.29

09.31
09.32

09.36
09.41



Gessate M2
GESSATE M2
GESSATE: Via Piave
GESSATE: P.za Roma

CAMBIAGO: Via
Indipendenza
CAMBIAGO: Torrazza

lunedi-venerdi

7314 7312
10.00

09.35

09.39 10.04

09.40 10.05

09.44 10.09

CAMBIAGO: V.le Brianza Via 09.46 10.11

V. Veneto

CAMBIAGO: V.le Brianza Via 09.47 10.12

De Gasperi

CAMBIAGO: Via delle
Industrie Via Tiziano
CAVENAGO: Via 24 Maggio
ORNAGO: P.za Martiri
ORNAGO: Via Dalla Chiesa
BURAGO: V.le Martiri della
Liberta

VIMERCATE: Autostazione

Gessate M2
GESSATE M2
GESSATE: Via Piave
GESSATE: P.za Roma

CAMBIAGO: Via
Indipendenza
CAMBIAGO: Torrazza

09.51 10.16
10.21
10.22
10.27

10.32
lunedi-venerdi
2314 7312

15.33
15.20
15.25 15.37
15.26 15.38
15.31 15.43

CAMBIAGO: V.le Brianza Via 15.33 15.45

V. Veneto

CAMBIAGO: V.le Brianza Via 15.34 15.46

De Gasperi

CAMBIAGO: Via delle
Industrie Via Tiziano
CAVENAGO: Via 24 Maggio
ORNAGO: P.za Martiri
ORNAGO: Via Dalla Chiesa
BURAGO: V.le Martiri della
Liberta

VIMERCATE: Autostazione

15.38 15.51
15.56
15.57
16.02

16.07

Z314

10.10
10.14
10.15
10.19

10.21
10.22

10.26

7314

15.45
15.50
1551
15.56

16.02
16.07

16.08

16.12

Z314

10.45
10.49
10.50
10.54

10.56
10.57

11.01

7312
16.03

16.07
16.08
16.13

16.15
16.16

16.21
16.26
16.27
16.32

16.37

7312
11.20

11.24
11.25
11.29

11.31
11.32

11.36
11.41
11.42
11.47

11.52
7314
16.15
16.20

16.21
16.26

16.28
16.29

16.33

Z314

11.20
11.24
11.25
11.29

11.31
11.32

11.36

7312
16.33

16.37
16.38
16.43

16.45
16.46

16.50
16.57
16.58
17.03

17.08

7314

11.55
11.59
12.00
12.04

12.06
12.07

12.11

7314

16.45
16.50
16.51
16.56

16.58
16.59

17.04

Z314

12.30
12.34
12.35
12.39

12.41
12.42

12.46

7312
17.03

17.07
17.08
17.13

17.15
17.16

17.20
17.27
17.28
17.33

17.38

7312
12.40

12.44
12.45
12.49

12.51
12.52

12.56
13.02
13.03
13.08

13.13
7314
17.15
17.20

17.21
17.26

17.28
17.29

17.34

Z314

13.05
13.09
13.10
13.15

13.17
13.18

13.22

7312
17.33

17.37
17.38
17.43

17.45
17.46

17.50
17.57
17.58
18.03

18.08

7312
13.10

13.14
13.15
13.19

13.21
13.22

13.26
13.32
13.33
13.38

13.43
7314
17.45
17.50

17.51
17.56

17.58
17.59

18.04

Z314

13.40
13.44
13.45
13.50

13.52
13.53

13.57

7312
18.03

18.07
18.08
18.13

18.15
18.16

18.20
18.26
18.27
18.32

18.37

7312
14.03

14.07
14.08
14.13

14.15
14.16

14.21
14.26
14.27
14.32

14.37
7314
18.15
18.20

18.21
18.26

18.28
18.29

18.34

7314

14.15
14.19
14.20
14.25

14.27
14.28

14.32

7312
18.33

18.37
18.38
18.43

18.45
18.46

18.50
18.56
18.57
19.02

19.07

7312
14.33

14.37
14.38
14.43

14.45
14.46

14.51
14.56
14.57
15.02

15.07
7314
18.45
18.50

18.51
18.56

18.58
18.59

19.03

Z314

14.50
14.55
14.56
15.01

15.07
15.12

15.13

15.17

7312
19.03

19.07
19.08
19.13

19.15
19.16

19.20
19.25
19.26
19.31

19.36

7312
15.03

15.07
15.08
15.13

15.15
15.16

15.21
15.26
15.27
15.32

15.37
7314
19.15
19.19

19.20
19.25

19.27
19.28

19.32



Gessate M2
GESSATE M2
GESSATE: Via Piave
GESSATE: P.za Roma

CAMBIAGO: Via
Indipendenza
CAMBIAGO: Torrazza

lunedi-venerdi

7312
19.33

19.37
19.38
19.42

CAMBIAGO: V.le Brianza Via 19 .44

V. Veneto

CAMBIAGO: V.le Brianza Via 19 .45

De Gasperi

CAMBIAGO: Via delle
Industrie Via Tiziano
CAVENAGO: Via 24 Maggio
ORNAGO: P.za Martiri
ORNAGO: Via Dalla Chiesa
BURAGO: V.le Martiri della
Liberta

VIMERCATE: Autostazione

19.49
19.54

Z314

19.45
19.49
19.50
19.55

19.57
19.58

20.02

7312
20.15

20.19
20.20
20.24

20.26

20.27

20.31
20.36

Z314

20.15
20.19
20.20
20.24

20.26
20.27

20.31

7314

20.40
20.44
20.45
20.49

20.51
20.52

20.56



7312

VIMERCATE: Autostazione

BURAGO: V.le Martiri della
Liberta
ORNAGO: P.za Martiri

ORNAGO: Via Dalla Chiesa
CAVENAGO Piave

CAMBIAGO: Via delle
Industrie Via Tiziano

CAMBIAGO: V.le Brianza Via 06.11

De Gasperi
CAMBIAGO: Via Prandi

CAMBIAGO: Torrazza
CAMBIAGO: Via Gramsci
GESSATE: P.za Roma
GESSATE: Via Piave
GESSATE M2

Gessate M2

VIMERCATE: Autostazione

BURAGO: V.le Martiri della
Liberta
ORNAGO: P.za Martiri

ORNAGO: Via Dalla Chiesa
CAVENAGO Piave

CAMBIAGO: Via delle
Industrie Via Tiziano

CAMBIAGO: V.le Brianza Via 10.48

De Gasperi
CAMBIAGO: Via Prandi

CAMBIAGO: Torrazza
CAMBIAGO: Via Gramsci
GESSATE: P.za Roma
GESSATE: Via Piave
GESSATE M2

Gessate M2

VIMERCATE - GESSATE M2

lunedi-venerdi

7314 7312

06.15
06.17

06.08 06.22

06.25

06.13 06.27
06.13
06.18
06.20
06.24

06.27
06.32
06.33

06.37
lunedi-venerdi

Z314

10.40

10.44

10.51
10.53

10.45 10.58

11.03

10.50 11.05
10.50
10.55
10.56
11.00

11.05
11.10
11.11

11.15

7314

06.23

06.26

06.28
06.32
06.37
06.41
06.42
06.46

11.25

11.28
11.30

11.30
11.35
11.36
11.40

7312
06.19
06.23

06.30
06.32
06.37

06.41
06.43
06.43
06.48
06.49

06.53

Z312 7314 7314

12.00

12.03
12.05

12.05
12.10
12.11
12.15

Z312 7314
06.34
06.38

06.45
06.47

06.52 06.54

06.56
06.58

06.57

06.59
07.03
07.08
07.12
07.13
07.17

06.58
07.03
07.04

07.08

7312
12.00
12.04

12.11
12.13
12.18

7312
12.20
12.24

12.31
12.33
12.38

12.23
12.25

12.43
12.45
12.25

12.31
12.32

12.45
12.51
12.52

12.36 12.56

Z312 7314
06.54
06.58

07.05
07.07

07.12 07.26

07.16
07.18

07.29
07.31
07.18

07.23
07.24

07.31
07.36
07.38
07.42
07.28

Z314 7314

12.42 13.17

12.45
12.47

13.20
13.22

12.47
12.52
12.54
12.58

13.22
13.27
13.29
13.33

7312 7314
07.20
07.25

07.32
07.34

07.39 08.01

07.43
07.45

08.04
08.06
07.45

07.50
07.51

08.06
08.11
08.13
08.17
07.55

7312 Z314
13.20
13.24

13.31
13.33

13.38 13.50

13.43
13.45

13.53
13.55
13.45

13.51
13.52

13.55
14.00
14.01
14.05
13.56

Z312 7314
08.00
08.06

08.14
08.16

08.21 08.33

08.26
08.28

08.36
08.38
08.28

08.33
08.34

08.38
08.43
08.44
08.48
08.38
Z314 7312
14.18
14.22

14.29
14.31

14.24 14.36

14.27

14.29
14.33
14.38
14.42
14.43
14.46

14.41

14.43
14.43
14.49
14.50

14.54

Z312 7314 Z314

08.40
08.45

08.52
08.54
08.59

09.03
09.05
09.05

09.10
09.11

09.15

7312
14.18
14.22

14.29
14.31
14.36

14.41
14.43
14.43
14.49
14.50

14.54

09.02

09.05
09.07
09.07
09.12

09.13
09.17

Z314

14.56

14.59
15.01

15.01
15.06
15.07
15.11

09.35

09.38
09.40

09.40
09.45
09.46
09.50

Z312
14.48
14.52

14.59
15.01
15.06

15.11
15.13
15.13
15.19
15.20

15.24

Z312 7314
09.20
09.24

09.31
09.33

09.38 10.05

09.43
09.45

10.08
10.10
09.45

09.50
09.51

10.10
10.15
10.16
10.20
09.55
Z314 7312
15.18
15.22

15.29
15.31

15.24 15.36

15.27
15.29

15.41
15.43

15.29
15.34
15.35
15.39

15.43
15.49
15.50

15.54



lunedi-venerdi

2314 7312 7314
VIMERCATE: Autostazione 15.48
BURAGO: V.le Martiri della 15.52
Liberta
ORNAGO: P.za Martiri 15.59
ORNAGO: Via Dalla Chiesa 16.01
CAVENAGO Piave 15.39 16.06 16.18
CAMBIAGO: Via delle
Industrie Via Tiziano
CAMBIAGO: V.le Brianza Via 15.42 16.11 16.21
De Gasperi
CAMBIAGO: Via Prandi 15.44 16.13 16.23
CAMBIAGO: Torrazza 15.48
CAMBIAGO: Via Gramsci 15.53 16.13 16.23
GESSATE: P.za Roma 15.57 16.19 16.29
GESSATE: Via Piave 15.58 16.20 16.30
GESSATE M2 16.01 16.35
Gessate M2 16.24

2312 7314
VIMERCATE: Autostazione 19.48
BURAGO: V.le Martiridella 19,52
Liberta
ORNAGO: P.za Martiri 19.59
ORNAGO: Via Dalla Chiesa 20.01
CAVENAGO Piave 20.05 20.09
CAMBIAGO: Via delle
Industrie Via Tiziano
CAMBIAGO: V.le Brianza Via 20.08 20.12
De Gasperi
CAMBIAGO: Via Prandi 20.10 20.14
CAMBIAGO: Torrazza
CAMBIAGO: Via Gramsci 20.10 20.14
GESSATE: P.za Roma 20.15 20.19
GESSATE: Via Piave 20.16 20.21
GESSATE M2 20.25
Gessate M2 20.20

Z312 7314
16.18
16.23

16.30
16.32

16.37 16.43

16.42
16.44

16.46
16.48
16.44

16.50
16.51

16.48
16.53
16.55
16.59
16.55

Z312 7314
16.48
16.53

17.00
17.02

17.07 17.16

17.12
17.14

17.19
17.21
17.14

17.20
17.21

17.21
17.26
17.28
17.32
17.25

Z312 7314
17.18
17.23

17.30
17.32
17.37
17.46

17.49
17.50

17.47

17.50
17.52

17.52
17.57
17.58
18.02

17.50
17.56
17.57

18.01

7312 7314
17.48
17.53

18.00
18.02

18.07 18.24

18.12
18.14

18.27
18.29
18.14

18.20
18.21

18.29
18.34
18.35
18.39
18.25

lunedi-venerdi

Z312 7314
18.18
18.23

18.30
18.32

18.37 18.51

18.41
18.43

18.54
18.56
18.43

18.49
18.50

18.56
19.01
19.02
19.06
18.54

Z312 7314
18.48
18.53

19.00
19.02

19.07 19.19

19.11
19.13

19.22
19.24
19.13

19.18
19.19

19.24
19.29
19.30
19.34
19.23

Z312 7314
19.18
19.22

19.29
19.31

19.36 19.44

19.40
19.42

19.47
19.49
19.42

19.47
19.48

19.49
19.54
19.56
20.00
19.52



7312 GESSATE M2 - VIMERCATE

Z312 7312 Z314 7312 Z314 7312 7314 7312 Z314 7312 7312 Z314 7314 7314 Z312 7314 7312
Note P 2
Gessate M2 05.40 06.30 07.10 07.50 08.30 09.10 09.50 12.30 13.10
GESSATE M2 07.00 07.30 08.00 09.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00
GESSATE: Via Piave 05.44 06.34 07.04 07.14 07.34 07.54 08.04 08.34 09.04 09.14 09.54 10.04 11.04 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.14
GESSATE: P.za Roma 05.45 06.35 07.05 07.15 07.35 07.55 08.05 08.35 09.05 09.15 09.55 10.05 11.05 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.15
IC'S_MBDSGOI Via 05.49 06.39 07.09 07.19 07.39 07.59 08.09 08.39 09.09 09.19 09.59 10.09 11.09 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.19
naipendenza
\C/A\l}/lBlAtGO: Ve Brianza Via 05.50 06.41 07.11 07.21 07.41 08.01 08.11 08.41 09.11 09.21 10.01 10.11 11.11 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.21
. Veneto
gAI\éBIAGQ: V.le Brianza Via 05.51 06.41 07.11 07.21 07.41 08.01 08.11 08.41 09.11 09.21 10.01 10.11 11.11 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.21
e Gasperi
CAVENAGO: Via 24 Maggio  05.54 06.45 07.15 07.25 07.45 08.05 08.15 08.45 09.15 09.25 10.05 10.15 11.15 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.25
ORNAGO: P.za Martiri 05.59 06.50 07.30 08.10 08.50 09.30 10.10 12.50 13.30
ORNAGO: Via Dalla Chiesa  06.00 06.51 07.31 08.11 08.51 09.31 12.51 13.31
EgRﬁGOi V.le Martiri della 06.05 06.56 07.36 08.16 08.56 09.36 12.56 13.36
iberta
VIMERCATE: Autostazione  06.09 07.00 07.40 08.20 09.00 09.40 13.00 13.40

2) Da CAVENAGO 24 Maggio corrispondenza con linea Z314 per MONZA FS

7312 7314 7312 7314 7312 7312 7314 7312 Z314 7312 7312 Z314 7312 7312 Z314 7312 7314
Gessate M2 13.50 14.30 15.10 15.50 16.30 17.10 17.50 18.30 19.10 20.10
GESSATE M2 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.20 20.40
GESSATE: Via Piave 13.54 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.14 15.54 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.14 17.54 18.04 18.34 19.14 19.24 20.14 20.44
GESSATE: P.za Roma 13.55 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.15 15.55 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.15 17.55 18.05 18.35 19.15 19.25 20.15 20.45
IC'S_MBDSGQ Via 13.59 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.19 15.59 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.19 17.59 18.09 18.39 19.19 19.29 20.19 20.49
naipendenza
\C/A\I}ABIAtGO:V.Ie Brianza Via 14.01 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.21 16.01 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.21 18.01 18.11 18.41 19.21 19.31 20.21 20.51
. veneto
gAl\éBIAGQ: Ve Brianza Via 14.01 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.21 16.01 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.21 18.01 18.11 18.41 19.21 19.31 20.21 20.51
e Gasperl
CAVENAGO: Via 24 Maggio  14.05 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.25 16.05 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.25 18.05 18.15 18.45 19.25 19.35 20.25 20.55
ORNAGO: P.za Martiri 14.10 14.50 15.30 16.10 16.50 17.30 18.10 18.50 19.30 20.30
ORNAGO: Via Dalla Chiesa  14.11 1451 15.31 16.11 16.51 17.31 18.11 18.51 19.31
EnggGOi V.le Martiri della 14.16 14.56 15.36 16.16 16.56 17.36 18.16 18.56 19.36
iberta
VIMERCATE: Autostazione  14.20 15.00 15.40 16.20 17.00 17.40 18.20 19.00 19.40



7312

VIMERCATE - GESSATE M2

2312 7314 7312 7314 7312 Z314 7312 7314 Z312 7312 7314 Z314 7314 7314 Z312 7312 7314
VIMERCATE: Autostazione 06.25 07.05 07.45 08.25 09.05 12.30 13.10
EgeRr?;BOi V.le Martiri della 06.29 07.09 07.49 08.29 09.09 12.34 13.14
|
ORNAGO: P.za Martiri 06.00 06.35 07.15 07.55 08.35 09.15 12.40 13.20
ORNAGO: Via Dalla Chiesa  06.02 06.37 07.17 07.57 08.37 09.17 12.42 13.22
CAVENAGO Piave 06.06 06.32 06.41 07.02 07.22 07.36 08.02 08.38 08.42 09.21 09.35 10.35 11.35 12.35 12.46 13.26 13.35
gs’giﬁg?i V.le Brianza Via 06.09 06.35 06.44 07.05 07.25 07.39 08.05 08.41 08.45 09.24 09.38 10.38 11.38 12.38 12.49 13.29 13.38
CAMBIAGO: Via Prandi 06.11 06.36 06.46 07.06 07.27 07.40 08.07 08.42 08.47 09.26 09.39 10.39 11.39 12.39 12.51 13.31 13.39
CAMBIAGO: Via Gramsci 06.11 06.36 06.46 07.06 07.27 07.40 08.07 08.42 08.47 09.26 09.39 10.39 11.39 12.39 12.51 13.31 13.39
GESSATE: P.za Roma 06.16 06.41 06.51 07.11 07.32 07.45 08.12 08.47 08.52 09.31 09.44 10.44 11.44 12.44 12.56 13.36 13.44
GESSATE: Via Piave 06.17 06.42 06.52 07.12 07.33 07.46 08.13 08.48 08.53 09.32 09.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 12.57 13.37 13.45
GESSATE M2 06.46 07.16 07.50 08.52 09.49 10.49 11.49 12.49 13.49
Gessate M2 06.21 06.56 07.37 08.17 08.57 09.36 13.01 13.41

7312 7314 7312 7312 Z314 7312 Z314 7312 Z312 7314 7312 Z314 7312 Z312 Z314
VIMERCATE: Autostazione  13.50 14.30 15.10 15.50 16.30 17.10 17.50 18.30 19.30
EEJ;'?;Q V.le Martiri della  13.54 14.34 15.14 15.54 16.34 17.14 17.54 18.34 19.34
ORNAGO: P.za Martiri 14.00 14.40 15.20 16.00 16.40 17.20 18.01 18.41 19.40
ORNAGO: Via Dalla Chiesa  14.02 14.42 15.22 16.02 16.42 17.22 18.03 18.43 19.42
CAVENAGO Piave 14.06 14.35 14.46 15.26 15.35 16.06 16.35 16.47 17.26 17.35 18.07 18.35 18.47 19.46 19.55
gfsl\éils/;(sr?i Ve Brianza Via 14.09 14.38 14.49 15.29 15.38 16.09 16.38 16.51 17.30 17.38 18.10 18.38 18.50 19.49 19.58
CAMBIAGO: Via Prandi 14.11 14.39 14.51 15.31 15.39 16.11 16.40 16.53 17.32 17.40 18.12 18.39 18.52 19.51 19.59
CAMBIAGO: Via Gramsci 14.11 14.39 14.51 15.31 15.39 16.11 16.40 16.53 17.32 17.40 18.12 18.39 18.52 19.51 19.59
GESSATE: P.za Roma 14.16 14.44 14.56 15.36 15.44 16.16 16.45 16.58 17.37 17.45 18.17 18.44 18.57 19.56 20.04
GESSATE: Via Piave 14.17 14.45 14.57 15.37 15.45 16.17 16.46 16.59 17.38 17.46 18.18 18.45 18.58 19.57 20.05
GESSATE M2 14.49 15.49 16.50 17.50 18.49 20.09
Gessate M2 14.21 15.01 15.41 16.21 17.03 17.42 18.22 19.02 20.01



